

**BAKER HUGHES OILFIELD OPERATIONS, INC.**

Date 14-Aug-2012

Page 1 of 4

ZMSI

**Invoice**

Number: 902164857

**Bill-to Address**  
PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORP  
3801 CARSON AVE  
EVANS CO 80620  
USA

**Ship-to Address**  
WELLS RANCH #34F-402  
WELD  
GILL CO 80624  
USA

**General Information**

**Amount Due:** 42,504.42 USD  
**Terms of Payment:** 30 Days Net  
**Payment Due Date:** 13-Sep-2012  
**Terms of Delivery:** CPT BRIDGEPORT  
**Mode of Transport:** Truckload  
**Field Ticket No:** PV1001928374  
**Job Type:** 725 Long String  
**Product Line:** 75  
**Payer Number:** 20001378

**Well Data**

Well Name: WELLS RANCH #34F-402  
State/Country: Colorado / USA  
County/Parish: WELD  
API/UWI No: 05123355350000

BHI Well Ref. No.: 61508313

**Contact Information**

BAKER HUGHES OILFIELD OPERATIONS, INC.  
PO Box 1018  
BRIGHTON CO 80601-6648  
USA

KRISTY A.  
SEP - 6 2012

Price variance due to omitted heavy / light duty vehicle mileage.

Item	Material	Description	ST Tax(%)	LCL Tax(%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price (USD)
<b>Order: 4853174 from 10-Aug-2012</b>							
<b>Delivery note: 806142435 from 14-Aug-2012</b>							
<b>Purch. order no.: VERBAL from 10-Aug-2012</b>							
000010	L488515-260	ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote					
	499702						
	Sales Price		2.90		1 GAL	147.00	147.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	85.26-
	Net Value for Item						61.74
000020	L398110-00	Mud Clean I					
	398110						
	Sales Price		2.90		840 GAL	1.70	1,428.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	828.24-
	Net Value for Item						599.76
000030	L488515-260	ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote					
	499702						
	Sales Price		2.90		1 GAL	147.00	147.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	85.26-
	Net Value for Item						61.74

Please remit USD checks to: Baker Hughes Business Support Services, PO Box 200415, Houston, TX 77216-0415  
Wire Transfers to: JP Morgan Chase Bank, ABA # 021000021, Swift Code: CHASUS33, A/C 00100002022  
ACH Payments to: JP Morgan Chase Bank, ABA 113000609, A/C 00100151217



# BAKER HUGHES OILFIELD OPERATIONS, INC.

Date 14-Aug-2012

Page 2 of 4

Invoice  
Number: 902164857

Item	Material	Description	ST Tax(%)	LCL Tax(%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price (USD)
000040	L488515-260	ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote					
	499702						
	Sales Price		2.90		1 GAL	147.00	147.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	85.26-
	Net Value for Item						61.74
000050	L398424-00	Premium Lite High Strength D					
	398424						
	Sales Price		2.90		350 SK	53.77	18,819.50
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	10,915.31-
	Net Value for Item						7,904.19
000060	L100283-50	R-3					
	100283						
	Sales Price		2.90		61 LB	3.84	234.24
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	135.86-
	Net Value for Item						98.38
000070	L499767-20	FL-63					
	499767						
	Sales Price		2.90		152 LB	72.00	10,944.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	6,347.52-
	Net Value for Item						4,596.48
000080	L488013-50	CD-32					
	488013						
	Sales Price		2.90		61 LB	13.30	811.30
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	470.55-
	Net Value for Item						340.75
000090	L488073-50	FL-62					
	488073						
	Sales Price		2.90		670 LB	21.55	14,438.50
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	8,374.33-
	Net Value for Item						6,064.17
000100	L499705-50	ASA-301					
	499705						
	Sales Price		2.90		122 LB	20.25	2,470.50
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	1,432.89-
	Net Value for Item						1,037.61
000110	L100275-50	Sodium Metasilicate					
	100275						
	Sales Price		2.90		152 LB	4.10	623.20
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	361.46-
	Net Value for Item						261.74
000120	L100121-00	Silica Flour					
	100121						
	Sales Price		2.90		6090 LB	0.59	3,593.10
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	2,084.00-
	Net Value for Item						1,509.10

**BAKER HUGHES OILFIELD OPERATIONS, INC.**

Date 14-Aug-2012

Page 3 of 4

**Invoice**

Number: 902164857

Item	Material	Description	ST Tax(%)	LCL Tax(%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price (USD)
000130	L488515-260	ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote					
	499702						
	Sales Price		2.90		8 GAL	147.00	1,176.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	682.08-
	Net Value for Item						493.92
000140	L398224-00	Premium Lite Cement					
	398224						
	Sales Price		2.90		220 SK	27.65	6,083.00
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	3,528.14-
	Net Value for Item						2,554.86
000150	L100283-50	R-3					
	100283						
	Sales Price		2.90		39 LB	3.84	149.76
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	86.86-
	Net Value for Item						62.90
000160	L488015-50	FL-52					
	488015						
	Sales Price		2.90		192 LB	26.90	5,164.80
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	2,995.58-
	Net Value for Item						2,169.22
000170	L499705-50	ASA-301					
	499705						
	Sales Price		2.90		77 LB	20.25	1,559.25
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	904.37-
	Net Value for Item						654.88
000180	L100120-00	Bentonite					
	100120						
	Sales Price		2.90		575 LB	0.53	304.75
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	176.76-
	Net Value for Item						127.99
000190	L488019-10	FP-6L					
	488019						
	Sales Price		2.90		5 GAL	104.25	521.25
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	302.33-
	Net Value for Item						218.92
000200	10299296	Bulk Delivery, Dry Products	2.90		1690 TMI	1.65	2,796.61
	J401						
000210	10301751	Bulk Materials Blending Charge					
	M100						
	Bulk Material Blending Charge						
	Service Price				817 FT3	5.45	4,452.65
	Customer Discount					58.00-%	2,582.54-
	Net Value for Item						1,870.11
000220	10302003	Personnel Per Diem Chrg - Cement Svc					
	A152						
	Service Price				1 EA	210.00	210.00



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 1001928374

CUSTOMER PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORP				CREDIT APPROVAL NO.		PURCHASE ORDER NO.		CUSTOMER NUMBER 20000409 - 00201154		INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL INVOICE TO : STREET OR BOX NUMBER 3801 CARSON AVE				CITY Evans		STATE Colorado		ZIP CODE 80620			
DATE WORK COMPLETED 08 10 2012		MO. DAY YEAR		BHI REPRESENTATIVE LANCE N WEBB		WELL API NO: 05123355350000		WELL TYPE : New Well			
DISTRICT Brighton				JOB DEPTH (ft) 10,899		WELL CLASS : Oil					
WELL NAME AND NUMBER WELLS RANCH #34F-402				TD WELL DEPTH (ft) 11,206		GAS USED ON JOB : No Gas					
WELL LOCATION :		LEGAL DESCRIPTION 34-6N-63W		COUNTY/PARISH Weld		STATE Colorado		JOB TYPE CODE : Long String			
PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION		UNIT OF MEASURE		QUANTITY		LIST PRICE UNIT		GROSS AMOUNT	
										% DISC.	
										NET AMOUNT	
100120		Bentonite		lbs		575		0.530		304.75	
100121		Silica Flour		lbs		6090		0.590		3,593.10	
100275		Sodium Metasilicate		lbs		152		4.100		623.20	
100283		R-3		lbs		100		3.840		384.00	
398110		Mud Clean I		gals		840		1.700		1,428.00	
398224		Premium Lite Cement		sacks		220		27.650		6,083.00	
398424		Premium Lite High Strength D		sacks		350		53.770		18,819.50	
488013		CD-32		lbs		61		13.300		811.30	
488015		FL-52		lbs		192		26.900		5,164.80	
488019		FP-6L		gals		5		104.250		521.25	
488073		FL-62		lbs		670		21.550		14,438.50	
499702		ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote		gals		11		147.000		1,617.00	
499705		ASA-301		lbs		199		20.250		4,029.75	
499767		FL-63		lbs		152		72.000		10,944.00	
		SUB-TOTAL FOR Product Material								68,762.15	
										58.00%	
										28,880.12	
ARRIVE LOCATION :		MO. DAY YEAR TIME		23:00		SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.		SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.			
CUSTOMER REP.		JESSE SILVA						CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT		X	
SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS								BHI APPROVED		X	
								CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT			



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 1001928374

CUSTOMER PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORP				CREDIT APPROVAL NO.		PURCHASE ORDER NO.		CUSTOMER NUMBER 20000409 - 00201154		INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL INVOICE TO : STREET OR BOX NUMBER 3801 CARSON AVE				CITY Evans		STATE Colorado		ZIP CODE 80620			
DATE WORK COMPLETED 08 10 2012		BHI REPRESENTATIVE LANCE N WEBB		WELL API NO: 05123355350000		WELL TYPE : New Well					
DISTRICT Brighton				JOB DEPTH (ft) 10,899		WELL CLASS : Oil					
WELL NAME AND NUMBER WELLS RANCH #34F-402				TD WELL DEPTH (ft) 11,206		GAS USED ON JOB : No Gas					
WELL LOCATION : 34-6N-63W		LEGAL DESCRIPTION 34-6N-63W		COUNTY/PARISH Weld		STATE Colorado		JOB TYPE CODE : Long String			
PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT		
A152	Personnel Per Diem Chrg - Cement Svc			ea	1	210.000	210.00	0%	210.00		
M100	Bulk Materials Blending Charge			cu ft	817	5.450	4,452.65	58%	1,870.11		
	SUB-TOTAL FOR Service Charges						4,662.65	55.39%	2,080.11		
F073A	Cement Pumping, 10001 - 11000 ft			8hrs	1	16,600.000	16,600.00	58%	6,972.00		
	SUB-TOTAL FOR Equipment						16,600.00	58%	6,972.00		
J401	Bulk Delivery, Dry Products			ton-mi	1690	3.940	6,658.60	58%	2,796.61		
	SUB-TOTAL FOR Freight/Delivery Charges						6,658.60	58.00%	2,796.61		
	FIELD ESTIMATE						96,683.40	57.87%	40,728.84		
ARRIVE LOCATION :		MO. 08	DAY 10	YEAR 2012	TIME 23:00	SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORK TO BEGIN PER SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.			SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER		
CUSTOMER REP. JESSE SILVA						CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT			BHI APPROVED		
SEE LAST PAGE FOR GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS						CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT			BHI APPROVED		

Report Printed on: August 11, 2012 8:19 AM

J17402

AUG 17 2012